Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Which of the following is an element?

Oceans are most important for us because:

What is the world's largest river?

Which of the following is a landlocked country?

Galileo's invention is

The mean distances on the perihelion and aphelion is:

Which amongst the following pairs of organisms represents predator-prey relationship?

What is meant by myopia?

Which planet takes the largest time to go once around the sun?

"Seattle" is the seaport of which country?

The specific gravity of the earth as a whole is:

who discovered the velocity of light?

One degree of longitude/ latitude covers approximately:

The unit for measurement of atmospheric pressure is:

Answers Choice

A. Ruby

B. Diamond
C. Sapphire
D. Emerald

A. They are the largest source of
water

B. They provide the most convenient
like between the continents

C. They are the ultimate source of
water

D. None of these

. Rhine

. Mississippi
Nile
Amazon

Comp

Afghanistan

. Philippines
Myanmar (Burma)
Israel

telecope

. Militery tank
. telephone
razor

. 100 km&nbsp;
149.5 km
180.5 km

185 km

Tiger and deer
Man and camel
Deer and rabbit
None of these

. Long-sightedness
. Short-sightedness
Colour blindness

. Night blindness

Uranus
Jupiter
Neptune
Pluto

Germany
Canada
China
USA

4.50
4.65
5.52
6.68

tesla
roemer
pascal
newton

70 miles
56.6 miles
66.6 miles

28.6 miles

Grams per cubic meter&nbsp;
. Kilometer per hour&nbsp;

. Millimeters&nbsp;

. Kilogram per square meter

1> DOWP» U OWP DOWP DOWP U0WP» UOmP U0WP» U0Wr U0W» U0Wr U0m>

Study of eyes



15

16

17

18

19

20

Taxonomy is the study of classification of organisms. What is virology

Inventor of disc record is:

The jet stream is found in the

Nuclear fission is caused by the impact of:

Isotopes are separated by:

Among the planets of the solar system,the one which has the longest period of rotation is:

o > (@R

O

W OOw

Uowp» UOowp» O

. Study of tossils
. Study of snakes

. Jarvik

. tait

. edison

. Mesosphere
. Stratosphere

. None of these

. Proton&nbsp;
. Electron&nbsp;

. None of these
. Filtratiom

. Sublimation&nbsp;
None of these

Mars

. Saturn
. None of these



