

CSS General Knowledge Topic 1 Everyday Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the following is an element?	A. Ruby B. Diamond C. Sapphire D. Emerald
2	Oceans are most important for us because:	A. They are the largest source of water B. They provide the most convenient like between the continents C. They are the ultimate source of water D. None of these
3	What is the world's largest river?	A. Rhine B. Mississippi C. Nile D. Amazon
4	Which of the following is a landlocked country?	A. Afghanistan B. Philippines C. Myanmar (Burma) D. Israel
5	Galileo's invention is	A. telecope B. Militery tank C. telephone D. razor
6	The mean distances on the perihelion and aphelion is:	A. 100 km B. 149.5 km C. 180.5 km D. 185 km
7	Which amongst the following pairs of organisms represents predator-prey relationship?	A. Tiger and deer B. Man and camel C. Deer and rabbit D. None of these
8	What is meant by myopia?	A. Long-sightedness B. Short-sightedness C. Colour blindness D. Night blindness
9	Which planet takes the largest time to go once around the sun?	A. Uranus B. Jupiter C. Neptune D. Pluto
10	"Seattle" is the seaport of which country?	A. Germany B. Canada C. China D. USA
11	The specific gravity of the earth as a whole is:	A. 4.50 B. 4.65 C. 5.52 D. 6.68
12	who discovered the velocity of light?	A. tesla B. roemer C. pascal D. newton
13	One degree of longitude/ latitude covers approximately:	A. 70 miles B. 56.6 miles C. 66.6 miles D. 28.6 miles
14	The unit for measurement of atmospheric pressure is:	A. Grams per cubic meter B. Kilometer per hour C. Millimeters D. Kilogram per square meter
		A. Study of eyes

15	Taxonomy is the study of classification of organisms. What is virology	B. Study of tossils C. Study of snakes D. Study of virus
16	Inventor of disc record is:	A. Jarvik B. tait C. berliner D. edison
17	The jet stream is found in the	A. Troposphere B. Mesosphere C. Stratosphere D. None of these
18	Nuclear fission is caused by the impact of:	A. Proton B. Electron C. Neutron D. None of these
19	Isotopes are separated by:	A. Filtratiom B. Distillation C. Sublimation D. None of these
20	Among the planets of the solar system,the one which has the longest period of rotation is:	A. Mars B. Venus C. Saturn D. None of these